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PLAN 9 /2018

NO\%]=

ADRIANA PEIXOTO JUSTI

ADRIANA PEIXOTO JUSTI

ANA CRISTINA SAAD

ANA CRISTINA SAAD

ANA CRISTINA SAAD

ANA CRISTINA SAAD

ANA RITA D'AVILA LINS CAVALCANTI
ANA RITA D'AVILA LINS CAVALCANTI
ANDRE JORCELINO LOPES FLORES
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA
ANGELA DEL ROSARIO SANTOS
ANIBAL DA TORRE BOGOSSIAN
ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES
ANTONIO RONALDO DA SILVA FERREIRA
CARLA DE SOUZA SALOMAO
CARLA DE SOUZA SALOMAO
CARLA DE SOUZA SALOMAO
CARLOS ANTONIO MONTEIRO DE SOUZA
CARLOS EDUARDO SOUZA CAIRES
CELIA CAVINA BOANADA

CELIO DUARTE FRANCISCO

CESAR AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS
CEZIO RODRIGUES CONSOLI
CLAUDIA HELENA REIS DE ARAUJO
DOMINGOS RESENDE DE OLIVEIRA
ELIZABETH MORAES DOS SANTOS
EUNICE MARIA PERUZZO

FABIANA NUNES RIBEIRO CAFFARO
FABIO MELLO SILVA

FERNANDO BERGMAN

GERSON RANGEL BRASIL

GERSON RANGEL BRASIL

GISELE BEJGEL DE EPELBAUM
GLAUBER DA TRINDADE RIBEIRO
GLAUBER DA TRINDADE RIBEIRO
GUILHERME LUIZ COSTA SALLES DE OLIVEIRA
HELIO PANCOTTI BARREIROS
HENDRICK ZIMMERMANN
HENRIQUE JOSE DA SILVA BON
HENRIQUE JOSE DA SILVA BON
HILDO CRISTIANO CORREA

JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA

JOEL COELHO DUARTE

JOEL COELHO DUARTE

JORGE PINTO FRANCA

JORGE PINTO FRANCA

JORGE PINTO FRANCA

DGJUR/DEINP/SEJUD

AJUDAS DE CUSTO

N° OFICIO

897/2018
1368/2018
1537/2018
1701/2018
1673/2018
1500/2018
1140/2018
1141/2018

535/2018
1063/2018
1062/2018
1061/2018
1283/2018

572/2018

552/2018

463/2018

534/2018

533/2018

517/2018

638/2018

617/2018

676/2018

567/2018

536/2018

614/2018
1942/2018

723/2018

769/2018

657/2018

864/2018

506/2018

875/2018

842/2018

841/2018

724/2018

645/2018

694/2018

670/2018

967/2018

605/2018
1156/2018
1157/2018

759/2018
1459/2018
1333/2018
1537/2018
1552/2018
1557/2018
1528/2018
1518/2018
1560/2018

815/2018

778/2018

495/2018

615/2018

742/2018

PROCESSO

0043443-34.2016.8.19.0002
0007691-16.2017.8.19.0212
0092357-98.2017.8.19.0001
0023032-60.2018.8.19.0208
0008413-28.2018.8.19.0208
0283390-80.2017.8.19.0001
0012854-61.2017.8.19.0087
0013398-07.2017.8.19.0004
0032823-20.2008.8.19.0203
0322049-61.2017.8.19.0001
0013191-80.2018.8.19.0001
0308862-83.2017.8.19.0001
0006071-86.2016.8.19.0055
0154051-05.2016.8.19.0001
0111008-18.2016.8.19.0001
0036013-28.2012.8.19.0210
0040046-96.2014.8.19.0208
0075948-52.2014.8.19.0001
0064186-05.2015.8.19.0001
0013282-57.2015.8.19.0008
0020073-23.2012.8.19.0210
0213018-87.2009.8.19.0001
0018370-18.2011.8.19.0008
0094811-90.2013.8.19.0001
0014427-51.2015.8.19.0008
0003060-22.2016.8.19.0064
0037770-31.2014.8.19.0002
0194853-45.2016.8.19.0001
0007897-98.2015.8.19.0212
0260554-85.2009.8.19.0004
0350150-16.2014.8.19.0001
0015430-41.2012.8.19.0042
0000305-73.2016.8.19.0048
0000147-52.2015.8.19.0048
0019757-15.2009.8.19.0210
0013028-65.2012.8.19.0210
0031097-48.2012.8.19.0210
0365741-57.2010.8.19.0001
0006974-35.2018.8.19.0061
0000678-64.2015.8.19.0008
0001167-84.2018.8.19.0012
0000380-89.2017.8.19.0012
0048703-42.2014.8.19.0203
0033438-66.2015.8.19.0202
0010588-47.2017.8.19.0202
0013969-83.2005.8.19.0202
0022131-47.2017.8.19.0202
0031969-14.2017.8.19.0202
0035372-88.2017.8.19.0202
0001672-24.2017.8.19.0202
0010374-22.2018.8.19.0202
0006768-57.2009.8.19.0054
0029130-48.2012.8.19.0054
0011910-54.2007.8.19.0202
0005289-69.2001.8.19.0002
0041577-25.2015.8.19.0002
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JOSE CARLOS DE SOUZA FONSECA FILHO
JOSE CARLOQOS FILIPPO

JOSE CLAUDIUS AUGUSTUS MONIZ DE ARAGAO AFFONSO FEF
JULIO CESAR FRANCIS CURY

JULIO CESAR FRANCIS CURY

JULIO CESAR FRANCIS CURY

JULIO CESAR FRANCIS CURY
LEANDRO VALVERDE DA SILVA
LEANDRO VALVERDE DA SILVA
LENIMARA KELMER DA SILVA
LENIMARA KELMER DA SILVA
LEONARDO ORTEGA DE MOURA DA SILVA
LIVIA CARDOSO DE FREITAS

LIVIA CARDOSO DE FREITAS

LIVIA CARDOSO DE FREITAS

LIVIA CARDOSO DE FREITAS

LIVIA CARDOSO DE FREITAS

LIVIA CARDOSO DE FREITAS

LIVIA CARDOSO DE FREITAS

LIVIA CARDOSO DE FREITAS

LUIS HENRIQUE ONIDA SALLES

LUIS HENRIQUE ONIDA SALLES

LUIS HENRIQUE ONIDA SALLES

LUIS HENRIQUE ONIDA SALLES

LUIS HENRIQUE ONIDA SALLES

LUIS HENRIQUE ONIDA SALLES

LUIZ ALEXANDRE BONATTO

LUIZ ALEXANDRE BONATTO

LUIZ ALEXANDRE BONATTO

LUIZ ALEXANDRE BONATTO

LUIZ ALEXANDRE BONATTO

LUIZ EDUARDO DE CASTRO DRUMOND
LUIZ EDUARDO DE CASTRO DRUMOND
LUIZ EDUARDO DE CASTRO DRUMOND
LUIZ EDUARDO DE CASTRO DRUMOND
LUIZ GUILHERME CARDOSO MOLL
LUIZ GUILHERME CARDOSO MOLL
MARCELO FABIANO ALVES LAMAS
MARCELO FABIANO ALVES LAMAS
MARCIA MARIA DE MELO LIMA

MARCIA MARIA DE MELO LIMA

MARCIA MARIA DE MELO LIMA

MARCIO DE OLIVEIRA LEMME

MARCOS ANTONIO CORREA RAMOS
MARIA BEATRIZ DE ARAUJO MOREIRA
MARIA CHINTIA ELIZABETH DOS SANTOS BASTOS
MARIA DO CARMO DE AMORIM LIMA
MARIA DO CARMO DE AMORIM LIMA
MARIO JORGE GUIMARAES R. DE MENDONCA
MARIO JORGE GUIMARAES R. DE MENDONCA
MARIO MARCIO DA COSTA LEMOS
MARIO MARCIO DA COSTA LEMOS
MARIO NEVES CORREA

MOACIR GOMES DE AMORIM

MOISES LOUVISE INACIO

MOISES LOUVISE INACIO

MOYSES JESUS HILAL

MOYSES JESUS HILAL

ODOROILTON LAROCCA QUINTO
PAULO FABIANO CORREA DE AQUINO
PAULO FABIANO CORREA DE AQUINO
PAULO TADEU COSTA

RENATO RAMOS TORRES NEIRA
ROBERTO EPELBAUM

ROBERTO EWERTON LIMA

RUBENS DE ANDRADE JUNIOR
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA

SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA

DGJUR/DEINP/SEJUD AJUDAS DE CUSTO

985/2018
1147/2018
611/2018
1370/2018
1374/2018
1077/2018
1185/2018
1977/2018
2129/2018
1181/2018
1295/2018
1094/2018
979/2018
980/2018
918/2018
1180/2017
434/2018
985/2018
1079/2018
984/2018
790/2018
546/2018
547/2018
548/2018
549/2018
550/2018
1275/2018
1276/2018
1279/2018
1266/2018
1274/2018
13/2018
12/2018
14/2018
020/2018
616/2018
394/2018
916/2018
579/2018
1405/2018
1342/2018
1270/2018
617/2018
925/2018
711/2018
1779/2018
560/2018
813/2018
710/2018
525/2018
821/2018
820/2018
858/2018
727/2018
693/2018
1224/2018
832/2018
833/2018
682/2018
621/2018
915/2018
680/2018
623/2018
715/2018
363/2018
1300/2018
872/2018
873/2018

0020663-25.2013.8.19.0061
0048738.29.2015.8.19.0021
0235363-66.2017.8.19.0001
0016603-38.2015.8.19.0061
0006152-51.2015.8.19.0061
0016463-38.2014.8.19.0061
0008238-97.2012.8.19.0061
0022148-71.2017.8.19.0206
0048567-37.2017.8.19.0204
0022412-89.2016.8.19.0023
0040978-57.2014.8.19.0023
0286396-08.2011.8.19.0001
0010667-10.2018.8.19.0002
0013022-90.2018.8.19.0002
0048337-53.2016.8.19.0002
0068712-75.2016.8.19.0002
0054302-46.2015.8.19.0002
0012955-62.2017.8.19.0002
0057786-98.2017.8.19.0002
0063289-37.2016.8.19.0002
0166106-85.2016.8.19.0001
0002229-48.2016.8.19.0007
0017050-28.2014.8.19.0007
0012214-46.2013.8.19.0007
0019125-74.2013.8.19.0007
0010821-81.2016.8.19.0007
0015370-40.2014.8.19.0061
0002597-60.2014.8.19.0061
0000106-80.2014.8.19.0061
0009694-82.2012.8.19.0061
0011262-07.2010.8.19.0061
0222699-37.2016.8.19.0001
0197441-88.2017.8.19.0001
0152009-46.2017.8.19.0001
0017386-45.2017.8.19.0001
0021322-44.2014.8.19.0208
0010069-42.2014.8.19.0052
0032408-76.2013.8.19.0004
0009948-07.2009.8.19.0208
0034213-10.2017.8.19.0203
0031019-36.2016.8.19.0203
0031510-09.2017.8.19.0203
0008239-81.2011.8.19.0008
0053860-49.2012.8.19.0014
0180741-04.2012.8.19.0004
0002666-24.2015.8.19.0040
0042479-45.2007.8.19.0038
0006024-23.2013.8.19.0054
0017310-78.2014.8.19.0210
0017948-54.2017.8.19.0001
0006494-71.2017.8.19.0003
0005177-38.2017.8.19.0003
0255434-22.2013.8.19.0004
0009328-64.2012.8.19.0054
0046077-65.2014.8.19.0004
0009558-51.2013.8.19.0061
0013048-39.2012.8.19.0054
0017413-39.2012.8.19.0054
0010083-94.2015.8.19.0212
0026328-47.2014.8.19.0203
0010123-89.2013.8.19.0004
0032803-27.2016.8.19.0210
0023855-14.2016.8.19.0205
0004496-05.2012.8.19.0210
0081788-49.2012.8.19.0054
0006462-57.2014.8.19.0040
0019865-69.2017.8.19.0014
0004385-51.2017.8.19.0014
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SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SEBASTIAO LIMA DAS NEVES FILHO
SEBASTIAO LIMA DAS NEVES FILHO
SEBASTIAO LIMA DAS NEVES FILHO
SEBASTIAO LIMA DAS NEVES FILHO
SEBASTIAO LIMA DAS NEVES FILHO
SIMONE FEIGELSON DEUTSCH
TOMMASO DI MARTINO

TOMMASO DI MARTINO

TOMMASO DI MARTINO

VANDER VINICIUS COSTA CORTEZE
WAGNER DA SILVA BARRETO
WAGNER DA SILVA BARRETO
WAGNER DA SILVA BARRETO

WALDEMI DOMINGOS DE LIMA GOMES

WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WELLINGTON FERNANDES JUNIOR
WELLINGTON FERNANDES JUNIOR
WELLINGTON FERNANDES JUNIOR

DGJUR/DEINP/SEJUD

AJUDAS DE CUSTO

446/2018
874/2018
975/2018
1015/2018
642/2018
530/2018
520/2018
519/2018
511/2018
534/2018
1032/2018
1033/2018
900/2018
1845/2018
635/2018
563/2018
562/2018
1013/2018
1479/2018
3236/2018
3235/2018
3082/2018
957/2018
1006/2018
1005/2018

0001843-94.2016.8.19.0014
0030587-36.2015.8.19.0014
0028204-17.2017.8.19.0014
0047676-77.2012.8.19.0014
0019734-59.2015.8.19.0210
0290870-22.2011.8.19.0001
0306295-50.2015.8.19.0001
0400477-96.2013.8.19.0001
0349282-04.2015.8.19.0001
0101488-10.2011.8.19.0001
0013341-17.2014.8.19.0061
0019695-58.2014.8.19.0061
0019739-14.2013.8.19.0061
0007142-94.2018.8.19.0042
0140453-47.2017.8.19.0001
0036050-81.2015.8.19.0038
0024623-58.2013.8.19.0038
0007021-97.2011.8.19.0014
0028914-47.2011.8.19.0208
0005819-59.2018.8.19.0202
0004919-76.2018.8.19.0202
0030351-34.2017.8.19.0202
0001677-28.2017.8.19.0014
0025684-21.2016.8.19.0014
0025855-75.2016.8.19.0014
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